Form PTO-1594 TOURDATION FURM COVER SIDE T U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE	
(Rev. 03/01) TDADEMADKS ONLY U.S. Patent and Trademark Office	
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 5/31/2002) Tab settings	V V V
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original documents or copy thereof.	
0000	
5. 2.01	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Name: SOFTRAX Corporation Internal Address: 45 Shawmut Road
Individual(s) Association	Street Address:
General Partnership Corporation-State (Dε/αωαρε)	City: Canton State: MA Zip: 02021
Gther	Individual(s) citizenship
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🦼 Yes 📈 No	Association
3. Nature of conveyance:	Limited Partnership
Assignment 🖳 Merger	Corporation-State Delaware
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other
Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: □ Yes □ No
Execution Date: <u>6</u> /28 //998	(Designations must be a separate document from assignment) Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Wes Separate No
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s): A. Trademark Application No.(s) 74485926	B. Trademark Registration No.(s) /95006 9
Additional number(s) attached 🖫 Yes 🔀 No 🔾 () 🗸	
Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Name: Thomas F. Dunn, Esq. Internal Address: Morse Barnes-Brown&	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00
Internal Address: //Orse Dunes-Unionia	Enclosed
Pendleton, F.C.	Authorized to be charged to deposit account
Street Address: 1601 Trapelo Road	8. Deposit account number:
" // m/	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)
City: Waltham State: MA Zip: 0245/	
DO NOT USE THIS STATE	
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. May 2001	
Name of Person Signing	Signature Date cover sheet, attachments, and document:

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner of Patent & Trademarks, Box Assignments

Washington, D.C. 20231

05/11/2001 LMUELLER 00000023 74485926

01 FC:481

40.00 dp

TRADEMARK
REEL: 002293 FRAME: 0519

COVERSHEET SUBMITTED WITHOUT ASSIGNMENTS.

EXAMINER, PLEASE DEEM NON-RECORABLE

TRADEMARK REEL: 002293 FRAME: 0520 Morse,
Barnes-Brown &
Pendleton, P.C.

The Business Law Firm on Route 128

Reservoir Place • 1601 Trapelo Road • Waltham, MA 02451 • (781) 622-5930 • Fax (781) 622-5933 • email: mbbp@mbbp.com

Writer's email: dgm@mbbp.com

May 2, 2001

EXPRESS MAIL

Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks Box ASSIGNMENTS Washington D.C. 20231

RE: <u>SOFTRAX (STYLIZED)</u>

Ladies and Gentlemen:

I enclose the following:

Recordation Form Cover Sheet for assignment of Serial Number 74485926/Registration Number 1950069 from RBS Group, Inc. to SOFTRAX Corporation due to a corporate name change.

Also enclosed is a check in the amount of \$40.00 in payment of the requisite filing fee and a postcard with return postage affixed confirming to the undersigned the receipt of the contents of this letter.

Respectfully submitted

Demetrios Mandilas Paralegal for Applicant

Enclosures

cc: Jennifer Grogan, Esq.

Thomas F. Dunn, Esq.

TRADEMARK
RECORDED: 05/02/2001 REEL: 002293 FRAME: 0521